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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Building 521 Renovation for Airport      

Project Name: Police - Chicago ORD Airport   Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:   335805               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Monday, May 22, 2017  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Andres Medrano FH Paschen/SN Nielsen 773-444-3474 amedrano@fhpaschen.com 

Roane Draths FH Paschen/SN Nielsen 773-444-3474 rdraths@fhpaschen.com 

Jon LaScala Blinderman Construction 312-982-2587 jlascala@blinderman.com 

Edward Kmetz Blinderman Construction 312-982-2590 ekmetz@blinderman.com 

Scott Joslyn 
Chicago Commercial 

Construction 
773-936-3527 sjoslyn@ccc-chicago.com   

Miguel Bueno Terra Demolition 847-451-9301 Terra9301@outlook.com 

Joshua Arroyo Level-1 Global Solutions 312-202-3317 jarroyo@level-1.com 

Philip Tan Bowa Construction 312-238-9899 ptan@bowagroup.com 

Melvin Okwaedei Bowa Construction 312-238-9899 mokwaedei@bowagroup.com 
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Al Mendoza SES, Inc. 630-624-5221 amendoza@sesequip.com 

Amber Marcis Broadway Electric 847-979-4298 Amarcis@bei-chicago.com 

Tomek Gruszczynski Aldridge Electric 847-651-7155 tgruszczynski@ldridgegroup.com 

Juan Maldonado Old Veteran Construction 773-821-9900 Juan.m@ovcchicago.com 

Paul Dadian McDonagh Construction 312-768-3497 Paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Josh Tyrrell McDonagh Construction 773-276-7707 josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Brian Cullen Siemens Industry, Inc. 847-217-9132 Brian.cullen@siemens.com 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus 312-735-2275 jplanasch@careplussllc.org 

Stephanie Portillo CARE Plus 773-894-3694 sportillo@careplusllc.org 

Len Sourile SAM Consultants 630-424-1200 X 107 lsourile@samconsultants.us 

Michael Egilski Titan Mechanical 847-354-0970- Michael@titanmechanicalcorp.com 

Chantelle Brewer Ross Barney Architects 312-832-0600 cdb@r-barc.com 

Elibe Elibe CARE Plus 312-848-2576 seelibe@careplussllc.org 

Rodney Thompson Express Electric Supply 708-478-5330 Expresselectric.thompson@comscast.net 
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Mark Leipold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Mike Maicke CARE Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Matt Gartner CARE Plus 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplussllc.org 
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